Input Voltage Range:
Our standard brushless motor drivers are the
perfect all-in-one solution for three-phase bldc
motor control. They utilize DSP control technology
amongst other useful features.
Brushless Motor Driver
750 W
MOT-BL-DRV-750
Electrical Specifications
12 - 50 VDC Nominal Input Voltage: 48 VDC
Max Current Output: 25 A Motor Speed Control: 20,000 rpm (max.)
10K Ω 4 - 25A
Max Power Output: 750 volt-amps Motor Type: 3-Phase BLDC
© 2023 ISL Products International Ltd. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Motor Types: 2 Pole / 4 Pole Protection: Over Voltage / Current
Dimensions & Pin Out
Additional Specifications
External Potentiometer: Peak Current Setting:
Contact Us for alternative solutions!
units: mm
ISL Products International Ltd. • 572 Walt Whitman Rd., Sutie 100 • Melville, NY 11747 • info@islproducts.com • www.islproducts.com